
Geral
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Thiago Ferreira Pistola maior 115.85 100.00%

2 Marcos Chamon Pistola menor Master 142.31 81.41%

3 Marcelo Trotti Pistola menor Master 154.88 74.80%

4 José Palomanes Pistola maior Master 160.29 72.28%

5 Jonas Leonam Palomanes Pistola maior 160.97 71.97%

6 JARBAS SOARES SUPLANO Pistola menor 180.48 64.19%

7 LUIS LUIS CLÁUDIO MARTINS FRANÇA Pistola menor 181.99 63.66%

8 Arthur Augusto Ferreira Neves Pistola maior Institucional 200.45 57.79%

9 MONCLAR JOSÉ DE MEDEIROS MOREIRA Pistola menor 203.51 56.93%

10 Rodrigo Peixoto Pistola maior 204.86 56.55%

11 Marcio Pimentel Pistola menor 212.95 54.40%

12 José Augusto Martins Pinto Villanova Pistola menor Master 215.25 53.82%

13 Glaucio Thomaz Pistola maior 219.80 52.71%

14 MARCIO JOSÉ OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA Pistola maior 220.22 52.61%

15 Alexandre Benac Pistola maior Institucional 222.44 52.08%

16 Carlos Magno Pistola maior Institucional 222.46 52.08%

17 Samara dos Santos Pistola menor Damas 229.56 50.47%

18 Everson dos Santos Pistola maior Institucional 231.58 50.03%

19 Marcelo Fraga Revolver Master 235.41 49.21%

20 Joney Azevedo Pistola maior Master 235.49 49.20%

21 José Carlos Alves de Araújo Pistola maior Master 239.54 48.36%

22 Sandro Senna Pistola maior 240.06 48.26%

23 Martinho Magno Xavier de Souza Pistola menor 242.10 47.85%

24 Antonio Luís Câmara Araújo Pistola menor 242.39 47.79%

25 Gustavo Ferreira Pistola maior Master 251.55 46.05%

26 MARINA LLACER Pistola maior Damas 262.19 44.19%

27 Claudio Aranha Pistola menor Master 268.40 43.16%

28 Denismar Goettnauer de Oliveira Pistola maior 273.00 42.44%

29 Mauro Martins da Costa Pistola menor Master 274.91 42.14%

30 Leandro Bomfim Pedro Pistola maior Institucional 278.16 41.65%

31 Andre Couceiro Godinho Pistola maior Master 278.67 41.57%

32 José E. Luiz R. de Niemeyer Pistola menor 281.75 41.12%

33 Jairo Luiz Fuster Bernardis Pistola menor 287.75 40.26%

34 Luiz Mergulhão Pistola maior Experiente 289.80 39.98%

35 Diego Antunes Revolver Institucional 293.30 39.50%

36 Marcelo Brazão Pistola maior Master 295.51 39.20%

37 Fernando Loureiro Stavale Pistola menor 295.56 39.20%

38 Wallace de oliveira Durand Pistola menor 298.95 38.75%

39 Erica Corrêa Soares Pistola menor Damas 303.97 38.11%

40 Almir Luongo Pistola maior 306.23 37.83%

41 Marco Antonio Batista de Souza Pistola menor Master 321.42 36.04%

42 Atila Martins da Cunha Pistola maior 331.45 34.95%

43 Rafael Zanotto Matricardi Pistola maior 340.12 34.06%
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Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
44 Fulvio Toshio de Souza Lima Hara Pistola maior 353.54 32.77%

45 Fernando de Angelo Carneiro Constantino Pistola menor 363.66 31.86%

46 Fabricio de Freitas Salustiano Pistola maior 372.50 31.10%

47 Jose Claudius Ferreira Revolver Master 388.68 29.81%

48 André Marinho Pistola menor 391.78 29.57%

49 Luis Eduardo Brandão Vieira Pistola maior 437.75 26.46%

50 Luis Dias Pistola menor 467.32 24.79%

51 Matheus Nunes Porto Ferreira Gomes Pistola maior 502.74 23.04%

52 Jorge Luis Machado Pistola maior 529.35 21.89%

53 Alcina Mergulhão Pistola maior Damas 598.34 19.36%

54 Mauricio Real Ferreira Pistola maior Institucional 88.74 0.00%

55 Rodolpho Nonato Pacheco Bressan Revolver 239.89 0.00%

56 Carlos Alberto Lopes Espinho Pistola menor Master 404.95 0.00%
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Institucional
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Arthur Augusto Ferreira Neves Pistola maior Institucional 200.45 100.00%

2 Alexandre Benac Pistola maior Institucional 222.44 90.11%

3 Carlos Magno Pistola maior Institucional 222.46 90.11%

4 Everson dos Santos Pistola maior Institucional 231.58 86.56%

5 Leandro Bomfim Pedro Pistola maior Institucional 278.16 72.06%

6 Diego Antunes Revolver Institucional 293.30 68.34%

7 Mauricio Real Ferreira Pistola maior Institucional 88.74 0.00%
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Master
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Marcos Chamon Pistola menor Master 142.31 100.00%

2 Marcelo Trotti Pistola menor Master 154.88 91.88%

3 José Palomanes Pistola maior Master 160.29 88.78%

4 José Augusto Martins Pinto Villanova Pistola menor Master 215.25 66.11%

5 Marcelo Fraga Revolver Master 235.41 60.45%

6 Joney Azevedo Pistola maior Master 235.49 60.43%

7 José Carlos Alves de Araújo Pistola maior Master 239.54 59.41%

8 Gustavo Ferreira Pistola maior Master 251.55 56.57%

9 Claudio Aranha Pistola menor Master 268.40 53.02%

10 Mauro Martins da Costa Pistola menor Master 274.91 51.77%

11 Andre Couceiro Godinho Pistola maior Master 278.67 51.07%

12 Marcelo Brazão Pistola maior Master 295.51 48.16%

13 Marco Antonio Batista de Souza Pistola menor Master 321.42 44.28%

14 Jose Claudius Ferreira Revolver Master 388.68 36.61%

15 Carlos Alberto Lopes Espinho Pistola menor Master 404.95 0.00%
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Damas
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Samara dos Santos Pistola menor Damas 229.56 100.00%

2 MARINA LLACER Pistola maior Damas 262.19 87.55%

3 Erica Corrêa Soares Pistola menor Damas 303.97 75.52%

4 Alcina Mergulhão Pistola maior Damas 598.34 38.37%
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Experiente
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Luiz Mergulhão Pistola maior Experiente 289.80 100.00%
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Pistola maior
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Thiago Ferreira Pistola maior 115.85 100.00%

2 José Palomanes Pistola maior Master 160.29 72.28%

3 Jonas Leonam Palomanes Pistola maior 160.97 71.97%

4 Arthur Augusto Ferreira Neves Pistola maior Institucional 200.45 57.79%

5 Rodrigo Peixoto Pistola maior 204.86 56.55%

6 Glaucio Thomaz Pistola maior 219.80 52.71%

7 MARCIO JOSÉ OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA Pistola maior 220.22 52.61%

8 Alexandre Benac Pistola maior Institucional 222.44 52.08%

9 Carlos Magno Pistola maior Institucional 222.46 52.08%

10 Everson dos Santos Pistola maior Institucional 231.58 50.03%

11 Joney Azevedo Pistola maior Master 235.49 49.20%

12 José Carlos Alves de Araújo Pistola maior Master 239.54 48.36%

13 Sandro Senna Pistola maior 240.06 48.26%

14 Gustavo Ferreira Pistola maior Master 251.55 46.05%

15 MARINA LLACER Pistola maior Damas 262.19 44.19%

16 Denismar Goettnauer de Oliveira Pistola maior 273.00 42.44%

17 Leandro Bomfim Pedro Pistola maior Institucional 278.16 41.65%

18 Andre Couceiro Godinho Pistola maior Master 278.67 41.57%

19 Luiz Mergulhão Pistola maior Experiente 289.80 39.98%

20 Marcelo Brazão Pistola maior Master 295.51 39.20%

21 Almir Luongo Pistola maior 306.23 37.83%

22 Atila Martins da Cunha Pistola maior 331.45 34.95%

23 Rafael Zanotto Matricardi Pistola maior 340.12 34.06%

24 Fulvio Toshio de Souza Lima Hara Pistola maior 353.54 32.77%

25 Fabricio de Freitas Salustiano Pistola maior 372.50 31.10%

26 Luis Eduardo Brandão Vieira Pistola maior 437.75 26.46%

27 Matheus Nunes Porto Ferreira Gomes Pistola maior 502.74 23.04%

28 Jorge Luis Machado Pistola maior 529.35 21.89%

29 Alcina Mergulhão Pistola maior Damas 598.34 19.36%

30 Mauricio Real Ferreira Pistola maior Institucional 88.74 0.00%
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Pistola menor
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Marcos Chamon Pistola menor Master 142.31 100.00%

2 Marcelo Trotti Pistola menor Master 154.88 91.88%

3 JARBAS SOARES SUPLANO Pistola menor 180.48 78.85%

4 LUIS LUIS CLÁUDIO MARTINS FRANÇA Pistola menor 181.99 78.20%

5 MONCLAR JOSÉ DE MEDEIROS MOREIRA Pistola menor 203.51 69.93%

6 Marcio Pimentel Pistola menor 212.95 66.83%

7 José Augusto Martins Pinto Villanova Pistola menor Master 215.25 66.11%

8 Samara dos Santos Pistola menor Damas 229.56 61.99%

9 Martinho Magno Xavier de Souza Pistola menor 242.10 58.78%

10 Antonio Luís Câmara Araújo Pistola menor 242.39 58.71%

11 Claudio Aranha Pistola menor Master 268.40 53.02%

12 Mauro Martins da Costa Pistola menor Master 274.91 51.77%

13 José E. Luiz R. de Niemeyer Pistola menor 281.75 50.51%

14 Jairo Luiz Fuster Bernardis Pistola menor 287.75 49.46%

15 Fernando Loureiro Stavale Pistola menor 295.56 48.15%

16 Wallace de oliveira Durand Pistola menor 298.95 47.60%

17 Erica Corrêa Soares Pistola menor Damas 303.97 46.82%

18 Marco Antonio Batista de Souza Pistola menor Master 321.42 44.28%

19 Fernando de Angelo Carneiro Constantino Pistola menor 363.66 39.13%

20 André Marinho Pistola menor 391.78 36.32%

21 Luis Dias Pistola menor 467.32 30.45%

22 Carlos Alberto Lopes Espinho Pistola menor Master 404.95 0.00%
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Revolver
Class. Atirador Divisão Categoria Pontuação Índice
1 Marcelo Fraga Revolver Master 235.41 100.00%

2 Diego Antunes Revolver Institucional 293.30 80.26%

3 Jose Claudius Ferreira Revolver Master 388.68 60.57%

4 Rodolpho Nonato Pacheco Bressan Revolver 239.89 0.00%
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